n www.balluff.com 797
Size 16×34×8 mm MicroBox 16×34×8 mm MicroBox
Installation type Flush Flush
Rated switching distance sn 1…8 mm 1…8 mm
PNP, NO Ordering code BCS0055 @ BCS0051 !
Part number BCS R08RR01-PSM80C-EP00,2-GS49 BCS R08RR01-PSM80C-EP02
PNP, NC Ordering code BCS0056 & BCS0052 %
Part number BCS R08RR01-POM80C-EP00,2-GS49 BCS R08RR01-POM80C-EP02
NPN, NO Ordering code BCS0057 $ BCS0053 #
Part number BCS R08RR01-NSM80C-EP00,2-GS49 BCS R08RR01-NSM80C-EP02
NPN, NC Ordering code BCS0058 ) BCS0054 *
Part number BCS R08RR01-NOM80C-EP00,2-GS49 BCS R08RR01-NOM80C-EP02
Supply voltage UB 12…30 V DC 12…30 V DC
Voltage drop Ud at Ie ≤ 1.5 V ≤ 1.5 V
Rated insulation voltage Ui 75 V DC 75 V DC